ME500806
Part Number ME500806
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description DIODE MOD 3PHASE BRIDGE 60A 800V
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ME500806 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ME500806
Manufacturer Part Number ME500806 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc. Description DIODE MOD 3PHASE BRIDGE 60A 800V
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ME500806 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ME500806
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
ME50100V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO 5VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME500810 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 800V 100A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME50101VX-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME501210 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1200V 100A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME500306 IGBT Modules PRX 1132 pcs
ME501606 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1600V 60A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM 12VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-G99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM 12VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME50100V1-000U-F99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME50151V2-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50100V1-000U-G99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME50151V1-000U-F99 FAN 50X50X15 12VDC VAPO TACH Sunon 63 pcs
ME501206 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1200V 60A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME501260 IGBT Modules PRX 1138 pcs
ME501206 RM50TC-M IGBT Modules Mitsubishi Electric Semiconductor 1020 pcs
ME50152V1-000U-A99 FAN 50X50X15MM 24VDC VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-F99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME500410 IGBT Modules PRX 1050 pcs
ME50151V3-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50151V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
12065A152JA12A ACMD-7402-TR1 BD6876AGLV-E2 C0402C0G1C110G CAT6217-150TDGT3
CAT809TEUST3 CC0805JRNPO9BN910 CDBA5819-HF CL31B103JCCNNWC D180SC3M
EL5220CYZ EPM7256AEFC256-7 FDC37B807QFP GP1A2L09 GT150HF120T2VH